The ACC600 Series of open frame power supplies feature a wide
universal AC input range of 85 – 264 VAC, offering up to 600 W of
output power with convection cooling (U-Channel), in a compact
footprint, with a variety of single output voltages.
The high efficiency and high power density of the ACC series ensures
minimal power loss in end-use equipment, thereby facilitating higher
reliability, easier thermal management and meets regulatory approvals
for environmentally-friendly end products.

• N+1 redundant power supply
• Single wire current sharing
• Built in OR-ing diode / FET (- R suffix)
• Instrumentation
• Lighting
• Industrial Applications
• Applied Computing
• Renewable Energy
• Test and Measurement
• Robotics
• Wireless Communication
2 ACC600 Series
ACC600-1T12 12 V U-Channel 25 A 0.0 A 2%
ACC600-1T15 15 V U-Channel 25 A 0.0 A 2%
ACC600-1T24 24 V U-Channel 25 A 0.0 A 2%
ACC600-1T30 30 V U-Channel 20 A 0.0 A 2%
ACC600-1T48 48 V U-Channel 12.5 A 0.0 A 2%
ACC600-1T58 58 V U-Channel 10.34 A 0.0 A 2%
  * To order product without the redundancy diode option please add the suffix-Sxxx to your required part number. Please contact the factory for availability.
Specifications are for nominal input voltage, 25°C unless otherwise stated.
Input Voltage Universal  85 – 264 VAC / 120 – 390 VDC
Input Frequency  47 – 63 Hz